(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1
Weikfield

Cocoa
Powder

Jar
85 192 192 56.19 10788.48 9 970.96 9 970.96 0 0 0 0 12730.41

2

Weikfield
Rich &

Decadent
Pure

Cocoa
Powder

225 40 40 148.73 5949.2 9 535.43 9 535.43 0 0 0 0 7020.06

Total 232 232 16737.68 1506.39 1506.39 0 0 19750.46

Amount (INR): NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FIFTY RUPEES AND FORTY SIX
PAISE ONLY